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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 1A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Von Aesch6048
Technique

8.825 7.850 9.1009.325 35.100
3 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Nicole Delfino6008
CA Gymn Acad

8.500 9.000 9.0258.550 35.075
10 1 8 3 2 

2 

Abigail Smith6021
Head Over Heels

9.300 8.275 8.6508.600 34.825
2 3 7 6T 3 

3 

Kourtney Clark6035
Technique

8.425 8.050 9.2259.050 34.750
11 4 3 1 4 

4 

Aubrey Egerter6018
Head Over Heels

8.800 7.850 8.9008.825 34.375
4T 5T 4 4 5 

5 

Melissa Morgan6004
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 7.625 8.8009.125 34.250
6 10 2 5 6 

6 

Maya Kujat6026
Peninsula

8.550 7.800 8.5508.275 33.175
9 8 11 9 7 

7 

Isabella Vargas6009
CYC

8.800 8.300 7.9008.150 33.150
4T 2 13 11 8 

8 

Wakana Seo6033
Peninsula

9.350 7.850 8.6507.275 33.125
1 5T 15 6T 9 

9 

Marissa Otonari6029
Peninsula

8.600 7.750 8.6258.025 33.000
8 9 14 8 10 

10 

Jillian Jonutz6039
Technique

8.200 7.600 8.1008.650 32.550
13 11T 5 10 11 

11 

Katelyn Garay6011
Classic

8.650 7.600 7.4008.625 32.275
7 11T 6 14 12 

12 

Valerie Conforth6014
Gymnastics Beat

7.800 6.900 7.7508.425 30.875
14 14 10 12 13 

13 

Ellie Higgins6013
Classic

8.350 6.500 7.5508.175 30.575
12 15 12 13 14 

14 

Jackie Rutgers6031
Peninsula

0.000 6.950 0.0008.525 15.475
15 13 9 15 15 

15 


